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Vote for 1

Name

Kamala D. Harris and
Tim Walz Vv

Donald J. Trump and JD
Vance

Chase Oliver and Mike
ter Maat

Jill Ellen Stein and
Rudolph Ware

Robert F. Kennedy, Jr.
and Nicole Shanahan

Sharon E Harris (Write
In)

Ralph Jaffe (Write In)

Paij Boring and Jaimey
Rutschman (Write In)

Sethatina Newman
(Write In)

Carol Asher (Write In)

Party Voting

Democratic 589,551 620,569

Republican 376,810 479,612

Libertarian 3,593

Green 7,717

Unaffiliated 7,288

Democratic 1
Democratic 4

Republican 36

Republican 0

Other
Candidates

https://elections.maryland.gov/elections/2024/general results/gen_resul...

Early Election
Day

7,888

16,702

15,076

15

41

Maryland State Board of Elections

Official 2024 Presidential General Election Results
for President and Vice President of the United
States

Last refreshed: 12/05/2024 02:20:03 PM

President and Vice President of the United States

County Break Down (1958 of 1958 election day precincts reported)
This table may scroll left to right depending on the screen size of your device.

Mail-
In Provisional
Ballot

591,077 101,380
140,055 39,073
3,535 554
6,445 2,270
4,874 1,581

0 0

5 1

23 4

0 0

0 0

NR: not reported
v: Denotes Winner of the Election

Total

1,902,577

1,035,550

15,570

33,134

28,819

25

104

Percentage

62.62%

34.08%

0.51%

1.09%

0.95%

0.00%
0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

12/30/2024, 1:15 AM
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Jokie Beckett, Jr. (Write

In)

Claudia De la Cruz and
Karina Garcia (Write In)

John R. Gibb, Jr. (Write

In)

Joseph Kishore (Write

In)

William P. Stodden

(Write In)

Shiva Ayyadurai and
Crystal Ellis (Write In)

President R. Boddie

(Write In)

Theo Brown, Sr. (Write

In)

Susan Maude Buchser

(Write In)

John Cheng and Wayne
Waligorski (Write In)

Cherunda Fox (Write In)

Garry Hubbard and
Elizabeth Seymour

(Write In)

Shondra Irving (Write

In)

Douglas Jenkins (Write

In)

Brian Larry Kienitz

(Write In)

Richard Mayers (Write

In)

AndrA” Ramon McNeil,

Sr. (Write In)

Future Madam Potus
and Jessica Kennedy

(Write In)

Benjamin L. Schwalb

(Write In)

Peter Sonski (Write In)

Other
Candidates

Other
Candidates

Other
Candidates

Other
Candidates

Other
Candidates

Unaffiliated

Unaffiliated

Unaffiliated

Unaffiliated

Unaffiliated

Unaffiliated

Unaffiliated

Unaffiliated

Unaffiliated

Unaffiliated

Unaffiliated

Unaffiliated

Unaffiliated

Unaffiliated

Unaffiliated

173

186

550

20

515

https://elections.maryland.gov/elections/2024/general results/gen_resul...

316

274

97

37

1,136

12

31

1,012

0.00%

0.04%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.03%

12/30/2024, 1:15 AM
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Lester H. Waller, Jr.

(Write In) Unaffiliated 1 3 1 0
Cornel West and Melina .

Abdullah (Write In) Unaftiliated 185 436 219 78
Michael Yost (Write In)  Unaftfiliated 2 3 1 0

Other Write-Ins 4,349 8,526 5,749 759
Totals 989,923 1,149,987 752,589 145,835

5 0.00%
918 0.03%
6 0.00%

19,383 0.64%
3,038,334 100.00%

12/30/2024, 1:15 AM



