## **Maryland State Board of Elections**

## Official 2024 Presidential General Election Results for President and Vice President of the United States

Last refreshed: 12/05/2024 02:20:03 PM

Return to Election Result Index

NR: not reported ✓: Denotes Winner of the Election

## **President and Vice President of the United States**

## Vote for 1

County Break Down (1958 of 1958 election day precincts reported)

This table may scroll left to right depending on the screen size of your device.

Name	Party	Early Voting	Election Day	Mail- In Ballot	Provisional	Total	Percentage
Kamala D. Harris and Tim Walz ✓	Democratic	589,551	620,569	591,077	101,380	1,902,577	62.62%
Donald J. Trump and JD Vance	Republican	376,810	479,612	140,055	39,073	1,035,550	34.08%
Chase Oliver and Mike ter Maat	Libertarian	3,593	7,888	3,535	554	15,570	0.51%
Jill Ellen Stein and Rudolph Ware	Green	7,717	16,702	6,445	2,270	33,134	1.09%
Robert F. Kennedy, Jr. and Nicole Shanahan	Unaffiliated	7,288	15,076	4,874	1,581	28,819	0.95%
Sharon E Harris (Write In)	Democratic	1	1	0	0	2	0.00%
Ralph Jaffe (Write In)	Democratic	4	15	5	1	25	0.00%
Paij Boring and Jaimey Rutschman (Write In)	Republican	36	41	23	4	104	0.00%
Sethatina Newman (Write In)	Republican	0	1	0	0	1	0.00%
Carol Asher (Write In)	Other Candidates	1	1	0	0	2	0.00%

1 of 3

Jokie Beckett, Jr. (Write In)	Other Candidates	1	0	0	0	1	0.00%
Claudia De la Cruz and Karina Garcia (Write In)	Other Candidates	173	550	316	97	1,136	0.04%
John R. Gibb, Jr. (Write In)	Other Candidates	0	2	1	0	3	0.00%
Joseph Kishore (Write In)	Other Candidates	0	7	5	0	12	0.00%
William P. Stodden (Write In)	Other Candidates	1	1	1	0	3	0.00%
Shiva Ayyadurai and Crystal Ellis (Write In)	Unaffiliated	9	20	1	1	31	0.00%
President R. Boddie (Write In)	Unaffiliated	2	1	0	0	3	0.00%
Theo Brown, Sr. (Write In)	Unaffiliated	0	0	0	0	0	0.00%
Susan Maude Buchser (Write In)	Unaffiliated	2	0	0	0	2	0.00%
John Cheng and Wayne Waligorski (Write In)	Unaffiliated	2	2	2	0	6	0.00%
Cherunda Fox (Write In)	Unaffiliated	0	0	0	0	0	0.00%
Garry Hubbard and Elizabeth Seymour (Write In)	Unaffiliated	0	1	0	0	1	0.00%
Shondra Irving (Write In)	Unaffiliated	1	3	1	0	5	0.00%
Douglas Jenkins (Write In)	Unaffiliated	4	5	0	0	9	0.00%
Brian Larry Kienitz (Write In)	Unaffiliated	2	3	2	0	7	0.00%
Richard Mayers (Write In)	Unaffiliated	1	0	0	0	1	0.00%
AndrÃ" Ramon McNeil, Sr. (Write In)	Unaffiliated	0	1	1	0	2	0.00%
Future Madam Potus and Jessica Kennedy (Write In)	Unaffiliated	0	0	0	0	0	0.00%
Benjamin L. Schwalb (Write In)	Unaffiliated	1	2	1	0	4	0.00%
Peter Sonski (Write In)	Unaffiliated	186	515	274	37	1,012	0.03%

2 of 3

Totals		989,923	1,149,987	752,589	145,835	3,038,334	100.00%
Other Write-Ins		4,349	8,526	5,749	759	19,383	0.64%
Michael Yost (Write In)	Unaffiliated	2	3	1	0	6	0.00%
Cornel West and Melina Abdullah (Write In)	Unaffiliated	185	436	219	78	918	0.03%
Lester H. Waller, Jr. (Write In)	Unaffiliated	1	3	1	0	5	0.00%

3 of 3